



Parts which compose the 9593-316- : pcs. necessary . For 1 unit of 9593-316-

Pos.	code	descrizione	description	
1	102103	rullo	drum	1
4	101502	contenitore molla	spring canister	1
31a	092100	Molla Ø 40x1.0x20000 mm.	spring Ø 40x1.0x20000 mm.	1
33	091529	Disco Ø 250 foro Ø 36	Disk Ø 250 bore Ø 36	1
7	100027	seeger	Cyrclips	1
43	101526	Vite TSPEI A4 A4 M-6x20 DIN 7991	A4 tapered screw M-6x20	2
5	090106	mozzo	hub	1
20	091506	cremagliera	ratch	1
9	108124	Semi fiancata mobile rullo piccolo serie snodata	Swivelling side bracket	2
16	100026	vite A4 TE M-10x16 uni 5739	A4 M hex. Head screw M 10x16	2
18	331834	DADO AUTOBL. DIN 985 INOX A4 M 10 H 10	A4 M self.lock.nut M-10 h 10	2
25	100019	VITE TCEI UNI 5931 DIN 912 INOX A4 M 8 x 20	A4 M hx.sk.screw M - 8x20	8
10	108125	frontalino orientabile rx23	roller holder	2
11	100016	tirante Ø 8x95 M-6 M	pivot Ø 8x95 M-6 Male	2
15	108129	tirante Ø 8x244 M-6 M	pivot Ø 8x244 M-6 Male	2
12	090424	Rullino Ø 17X8.5X73	roller Ø 17X8.5X73	2
32	090423	Rullino Ø 17X8.5X84	Roller Ø 17X8.5X84	4
	090426	Rullino Ø 17X8.5X15	Roller Ø 17X8.5X15	8
13	100018	Dado aut. A4 M 6 h 6 DIN 985	A4 lock. nut M-6 H-6 DIN 985	8
21	080010	saltarelo	latch	1
22	101510	vite saltarello	latch screw	1
23	101513	DADO saltarello UNI5590 M-10 H6	latch nut M-10 h 6	1
24	101512	molla saltarello	latch spring	1
29	9963	giunto girevole 1/2 gas	Swivel joint 1/2 " BSPP	1
35a	9908	Connezione 1/2-1/2 o	inlet conection 1/2-1/2 or	1
35b	9909	1/2-3/8	1/2-3/8	
19	108107	base per rullo F.200 co targhetta	base for reel drum width 200	1
30	108104	fiancate 0705	side bracket	2
36	100020	VITE TCEI UNI 5931INOX A4 M 8 x 16	A4 M Hex socket screw M 8 x 16	4
38	100024	DADO FLANGIATO DIN 6923 INOX A4 M 8 CH 13	Flange nut DIN 6923 INOX A4 M 8 hex 13	4
42	9942 o 9943 o 9944	Ferma tubo	Hose bumper	1
40	100015	VITE TCEI UNI 5931 DIN 912 INOX A4 M 5 x 30	A4 M	2
41	100013	DADO UNI 5588 DIN 934 INOX A4 M 5 H 4	A4 M	2

10KIT98Y